2024-06-30

Gjutarens Sommarspel

PRELIMINAR STARTLISTA

Antal deltagare: 34

Klass

Namn

Klubb

Starttid

Tid

D 17- Intervallstart klassisk stil 10 km
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

RAMSTROM Hilda
NILIMAA Elina
NILSSON Wilma
SAFSTROM-NIEMI Agnes
WESTIN Felicia
HANSSON Milly
SODERBERG Diana
OLSEN Varin
ERIKSSON Mathea
LINTZEN Nina
ISAKSSON Agnes
LINDGREN Anna
JAKOBSSON Telma
JOHANSSON Kilara
STRIDSMAN Maja
ANTONSEN Emma
JOHNSELIUS Isabelle
JOHANSSON Emmy

H 17- Intervallstart klassisk stil 10 km

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

HALLOR Anton
OLSEN Jardar
HORTLUND Elias
RIEKKOLA Nikolaj
WELIN Leo
ENGSTROM Axel
KVIBACKE Egon
MICKELSSON Hannes
LINDBERG Jesper
LUNDBERG Simon
ENBERG Filip
LUNDHOLM Martin
JAKOBSSON Jesper
LINTZEN Johan
NORDEBO Daniel
KRONHOLM Tor

30-06-2024 / Lulea (SWE)

Lulea Gjutarens IF
IFK Kiruna

Kalix SK

Kalix SK

Savast Ski Team IF
Malmbergets AIF
Kalix SK

Alta IF

Lulea Gjutarens IF
Lulea Gjutarens IF
Savast Ski Team IF
Ranea SK
Lycksele IF
Jukkasjarvi IF
Lulea Gjutarens IF
Séavast Ski Team IF
Kalix SK

Gellivare Skidallians IK

Karlslunds IF SF

Alta IF

Alvsby IF SK

Kiruna Skidor

Ersnas IF

Lulea Gjutarens IF
Savast Ski Team IF
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Kalix SK

Stromnas GIF Skidklubb
Lulea Gjutarens IF
Gellivare Skidallians IK
Bergnasets AIK

Alvsby IF SK

Lulead Gjutarens IF

10:00:00
10:00:30
10:01:00
10:01:30
10:02:00
10:02:30
10:03:00
10:03:30
10:04:00
10:04:30
10:05:00
10:05:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30
10:47:00
10:47:30

10:55:00
10:55:30
10:56:00
10:56:30
10:57:00
11:30:00
11:30:30
11:31:00
11:31:30
11:32:00
11:32:30
11:33:00
11:33:30
11:34:00
11:34:30
11:35:00
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